
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas 272  266  276       814  -50 
2  2  2   Oklahoma State 276  278  286       840  -24 

T4  4  3   Illinois 287  278  283       848  -16 
3  3  4   Notre Dame 278  283  288       849  -15 

T6  T5  5   South Carolina 288  280  291       859  -5 
T12  T11  6   Alabama 297  287  282       866  +2 
T6  T5  7   Northwestern 288  280  300       868  +4 
9  7  8   Augusta 292  284  294       870  +6 

T4  8  9   UCF 287  292  294       873  +9 
11  T11  10   North Florida 294  290  291       875  +11 
8  10  11   Furman 291  290  296       877  +13 

10  9  12   Mercer 293  287  305       885  +21 
14  14  13   Georgia State 301  295  291       888  +24 

T12  13  14   Chattanooga 297  296  298       891  +27 
15  15  15   Navy 309  300  306       915  +51 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Pierceson Coody  Texas  67   66  66       199  -17   
T13 T2   Evans Lewis  South Carolina  71   69  65       205  -11   
T3 T2   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  65   70  70       205  -11   
T9 T2   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  69   69  67       205  -11   
T3 5   Travis Vick  Texas  68   67  71       206  -10   
T5 T6   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  71   65  71       207  -9   
T7 T6   Mason Nome  Texas  69   68  70       207  -9   
T9 8   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  71   67  70       208  -8   
T5 T9   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  71   65  73       209  -7   
T1 T9   Parker Coody  Texas  68   65  76       209  -7   
T21 T11   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  73   70  67       210  -6   
T11 T11   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  68   71  71       210  -6   
T19 13   Cole Hammer  Texas  72   70  69       211  -5   
T13 T14   Davis Lee  North Florida  73   67  73       213  -3   
T25 T14   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  72   72  69       213  -3   
T17 T16   Teddy Tetak  UCF  72   69  73       214  -2   
T13 T16   Tobias Jonsson  Mercer  71   69  74       214  -2   
T29 T16   JP Cave  Alabama  74   71  69       214  -2   
T11 T16   Ross Funderburke  Furman  69   70  75       214  -2   
T29 T16   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  75   70  69       214  -2   
T21 T21   Jack Vajda  Augusta  72   71  72       215  -1   
T7 T21   Jack Wall  South Carolina  69   68  78       215  -1   
T13 T23   Piercen Hunt  Illinois  70   70  76       216  E   
T17 T23   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  70   71  75       216  E   
T25 T25   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  72   72  73       217  +1   
T34 T25   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  72   74  71       217  +1   
T45 T27   Walker Crosby  Furman  76   72  70       218  +2   
T34 T27   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen  Oklahoma State  72   74  72       218  +2   
T40 T29   Jerry Ji  Illinois  74   73  72       219  +3   
T29 T29   Will Morlan  Furman  74   71  74       219  +3   
T40 T31   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  75   72  73       220  +4   
T21 T31   Ethan Werblo  Mercer  74   69  77       220  +4   
T21 T31   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  72   71  77       220  +4   
T40 T31   Braedon Wear  Chattanooga  74   73  73       220  +4   
T19 T31   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  67   75  78       220  +4   
T45 T36   CJ van Wyk  Augusta  71   77  73       221  +5   
T34 T36   Hampus Wijkstrom  Augusta  75   71  75       221  +5   
T25 T36   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  74   70  77       221  +5   
T55 T36   Alex Cobb  Chattanooga  74   76  71       221  +5   
T25 T36   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  73   71  77       221  +5   
T29 T36   Paul Conroy  Chattanooga  71   74  76       221  +5   
T59 T42   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  74   77  71       222  +6   
T59 T42   Charlie Nikitas  Alabama  79   72  71       222  +6   
T34 T42   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  73   73  76       222  +6   

T69 T42   Owen Sertl  Georgia State  76   78  68       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T42   Maxence Mugnier  Georgia State  76   74  70       222  +6   
T49 T47   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  78   71  74       223  +7   
T40 T47   Johnny Travale  UCF  67   80  76       223  +7   
T49 T47   Cody Carroll  North Florida  75   74  74       223  +7   
T45 T47   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  75   73  75       223  +7   
T45 T47   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  78   70  75       223  +7   
T40 T47   James Imai  Northwestern  75   72  76       223  +7   
T59 T53   Markus Braadlie  UCF  73   78  73       224  +8   
T49 T53   Luis Carrera  UCF  76   73  75       224  +8   
T49 T53   Martin Plukka  Mercer  76   73  75       224  +8   
T29 T53   Gareth Steyn  Augusta  74   71  79       224  +8   
T49 T53   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  72   77  75       224  +8   
T34 T53   Jordan Jung  Georgia State  74   72  78       224  +8   
T49 T59   Jake Milanowski  Georgia State  75   74  77       226  +10   
T55 T59   Chad Deegan  Navy  77   73  76       226  +10   
T55 T61   Jack Crosby  Furman  73   77  77       227  +11   
T34 T61   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  74   72  81       227  +11   
T63 T63   Will Chambless  Georgia State  77   75  76       228  +12   
T66 T63   Ben Valdez  Navy  77   76  75       228  +12   
T59 65   Connor Nolan  Chattanooga  78   73  78       229  +13   
T66 T66   Jonathan Parker  Mercer  72   81  80       233  +17   
T66 T66   Keegan Shreves  Navy  76   77  80       233  +17   
T63 T68   Mac Scott  Furman  75   77  82       234  +18   
T63 T68   Jack Goldasich  Alabama  78   74  82       234  +18   
T69 T68   Nicholas Klock  Navy  80   74  80       234  +18   
71 T71   Jay Spivey  Mercer  80   76  79       235  +19   
72 T71   Matt Smith  Chattanooga  79   78  78       235  +19   
73 T73   Brandon Mancheno  North Florida  80   79  77       236  +20   
74 T73   Andrew Wilkinson  Navy  79   82  75       236  +20   
75 -    John Driscoll  Northwestern  71  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 272 266 276 814

1 Pierceson Coody (1) 67 66 66 199

5 Travis Vick (5) 68 67 71 206

T6 Mason Nome (3) 69 68 70 207

T9 Parker Coody (2) 68 65 76 209

13 Cole Hammer (4) 72 70 69 211

2 Oklahoma State 276 278 286 840

T2 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (1) 65 70 70 205

T9 Aman Gupta (2) 71 65 73 209

T11 Bo Jin (5) 68 71 71 210

T27 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (3) 72 74 72 218

T61 Rayhan Thomas (4) 74 72 81 227

3 Illinois 287 278 283 848

T6 Tommy Kuhl (4) 71 65 71 207

T16 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 75 70 69 214

T23 Piercen Hunt (5) 70 70 76 216

T25 Jackson Buchanan (3) 72 74 71 217

T29 Jerry Ji (2) 74 73 72 219

4 Notre Dame 278 283 288 849

T2 Taichi Kho (4) 69 69 67 205

T14 Andrew O'Leary (3) 72 72 69 213

T23 Palmer Jackson (2) 70 71 75 216

T31 Angelo Marcon (5) 67 75 78 220

T36 Davis Chatfield (1) 73 71 77 221

5 South Carolina 288 280 291 859

T2 Evans Lewis (3) 71 69 65 205

T21 Jack Wall (2) 69 68 78 215

T42 Ryan Hall (1) 73 73 76 222

T47 Nathan Franks (4) 78 70 75 223

T47 Rafe Reynolds (5) 75 73 75 223

6 Alabama 297 287 282 866

T11 Canon Claycomb (1) 73 70 67 210

T16 JP Cave (4) 74 71 69 214

T42 Charlie Nikitas (3) 79 72 71 222

T53 Thomas Ponder (2) 72 77 75 224

T68 Jack Goldasich (5) 78 74 82 234

7 Northwestern 288 280 300 868

8 Cameron Adam (2) 71 67 70 208

T31 David Nyfjall (1) 72 71 77 220

T36 Eric McIntosh (5) 74 70 77 221

T47 James Imai (3) 75 72 76 223

75 John Driscoll (4) 71 0 0 71
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Augusta 292 284 294 870

T21 Jack Vajda (4) 72 71 72 215

T36 CJ van Wyk (3) 71 77 73 221

T36 Hampus Wijkstrom (5) 75 71 75 221

T47 Alex van Wyk (1) 78 71 74 223

T53 Gareth Steyn (2) 74 71 79 224

9 UCF 287 292 294 873

T16 Teddy Tetak (2) 72 69 73 214

T31 Egor Eroshenko (3) 75 72 73 220

T47 Johnny Travale (1) 67 80 76 223

T53 Luis Carrera (4) 76 73 75 224

T53 Markus Braadlie (5) 73 78 73 224

10 North Florida 294 290 291 875

T14 Davis Lee (4) 73 67 73 213

T25 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 72 72 73 217

T42 Robbie Higgins (2) 74 77 71 222

T47 Cody Carroll (5) 75 74 74 223

T73 Brandon Mancheno (3) 80 79 77 236

11 Furman 291 290 296 877

T16 Ross Funderburke (2) 69 70 75 214

T27 Walker Crosby (3) 76 72 70 218

T29 Will Morlan (4) 74 71 74 219

T61 Jack Crosby (1) 73 77 77 227

T68 Mac Scott (5) 75 77 82 234

12 Mercer 293 287 305 885

T16 Tobias Jonsson (1) 71 69 74 214

T31 Ethan Werblo (5) 74 69 77 220

T53 Martin Plukka (2) 76 73 75 224

T66 Jonathan Parker (3) 72 81 80 233

T71 Jay Spivey (4) 80 76 79 235

13 Georgia State 301 295 291 888

T42 Maxence Mugnier (1) 76 74 70 222

T42 Owen Sertl (5) 76 78 68 222

T53 Jordan Jung (4) 74 72 78 224

T59 Jake Milanowski (3) 75 74 77 226

T63 Will Chambless (2) 77 75 76 228

14 Chattanooga 297 296 298 891

T31 Braedon Wear (1) 74 73 73 220

T36 Paul Conroy (2) 71 74 76 221

T36 Alex Cobb (3) 74 76 71 221

65 Connor Nolan (5) 78 73 78 229

T71 Matt Smith (4) 79 78 78 235

15 Navy 309 300 306 915

T59 Chad Deegan (1) 77 73 76 226

T63 Ben Valdez (5) 77 76 75 228

T66 Keegan Shreves (3) 76 77 80 233

T68 Nicholas Klock (2) 80 74 80 234

T73 Andrew Wilkinson (4) 79 82 75 236
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